Zip 230V Vit T skarv for 3 skenor

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Elektrisk
Spanning:

Skydd
Isoleringsklass:

Material och finish
Material:
Farg:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Hojd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

7400257
7021980030422
3042

€O e {3
220-240V

Klass |

Polyamid (PA)
Vit (RAL 9003)

Utanpaliggande, Interior

62
42
23
0.05/0.03

20x13x5.8

7021980030422
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